Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut

Rang Nom / prenom

1
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CORNUT, Bertrand
OUVRARD, Jean Pierre
ALES, Florent
DELOUETTE, Baptiste
COIFFARD, Nicolas
GAUTIER, Pascal
RADUREAU, Maxime
BELIVIER, Pascal
MARSAL, Nicolas
BUTLER, Doug

DA SILVA RAMOS, Nelson
OUVRARD, Catherine

DE POLO, Jean-Marc
DULAURANS, Didier
BELLAN, Louis
SOUSTRE, Nadine
CHAZOTTES, Mathieu
VISSER, Caroline
PINARD, Bertrand
MENAGER, Isabelle
BOUCHET, Christophe
MOREAU, Colette
BERTRAND, Anthony
CAILLE, Junior
BROUSSON, Jean Philippe
CARON, Lionel

GALLOIS, CIA®©ment
THOURET, Jean-Christophe
DUGENY, Philippe
REINHART, Edouard
CARO, Romain

JACH, Adrian

BUREAU, Adrien
LORINET, Jerome
DANGUY DES DESERTS, Arnaud
GRANET, Gisele
LESPINASSE, LA©o
LEONARD, Claude
DUHAMEL, David
CLEMENT, Philippe
MALLET, Samuel
PLANEL-BOUYOQOU, Simone
LESPINASSE, Catherine
BRUDO, Matthieu
PORRO, Thierry
DULAURANS, Reine
BOUCHILLOUX, Nils
DURBESSON, David
AUTHIER, Cedric
MAISONNEUVE, Pierre

Club

PGA

ROYAN

PGA

VIGIERS

MIMIZAN

PAU GOLF CLUB

HAUT POITOU
NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE
BARTHE

VIGIERS

PGA

ROYAN

LUCHON

MOLIETS

ST GABRIEL
BORDEAUX CAMEYRAC
ARGILEYRES

MEDOC

ST EMILIONNAIS
MORTEMART
BORDEAUX CAMEYRAC
BORDEAUX CAMEYRAC
LA MARTERIE

LA MARTERIE

PGA

CHIBERTA

PGA

BAUGE

PGA

GUJAN MESTRAS
SOUILLAC

SOUILLAC

REIMS

LA MARTERIE

PGA

ST EMILIONNAIS

PGA

HOSSEGOR

PGA

LOLIVARIE

PGA

BORDEAUX CAMEYRAC
PGA

PREZE

PGA

MOLIETS

PESSAC
NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE
PGA

VILLENEUVE/LOT

Index
PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

11
4,3
10
9,8
3,5
7,1
8,3
6,3
12,8
13,7
14,3
3,7
9,5
6,3
8,2
9,5
11
8,7
12,5
7,1
8,6
18,6
18
17,3
18

18



Tot.
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70
70
70
71
71
71
71
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72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
77
77
79
79
79
79
79
79
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